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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 15 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
18-Dec-21 - 13:15 Results Prelim
Rekord Mitinga (Records Meets) 2:17.77 SILADJI, Caba SRB Nis 22-Dec-18
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

A (Open)

1. YANEV, Georgi 04 Levski 2:21.13 713 Q
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:07.33 35.48 150m: 1:44.13 36.80 200m: 2:21.13 37.00

2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun Skopje 2:27.48 625 Q
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:10.30 37.48 150m: 1:49.58 39.28 200m: 2:27.48 37.90

3. KADIC, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 2:32.66 563 Q
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:12.95 39.11 150m: 1:53.61 40.66 200m: 2:32.66 39.05

4. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:34.60 542 Q
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:13.65 38.93 150m: 1:53.78 40.13 200m: 2:34.60 40.82

5. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:35.99 528 Q
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:15.10 39.79 150m: 1:56.05 40.95 200m: 2:35.99 39.94

6. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:40.89 481 Q
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:17.02 41.35 150m: 1:59.06 42.04 200m: 2:40.89 41.83

7. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 2:45.03 446 Q
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:21.38 43.78 150m: 2:03.64 42.26 200m: 2:45.03 41.39

8. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Neptun Skopje 2:45.83 439 Q
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:20.11 41.80 150m: 2:03.16 43.05 200m: 2:45.83 42.67

9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 2:47.17 429 R
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:18.81 42.55 150m: 2:02.66 43.85 200m: 2:47.17 44.51

10. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:51.45 398 R
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:21.92 43.57 150m: 2:06.76 44.84 200m: 2:51.45 44.69

11. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:52.91 388
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:20.98 43.84 150m: 2:07.12 46.14 200m: 2:52.91 45.79

12. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:58.08 355
50m: 40.08 40.08 100m: 1:25.50 45.42 150m: 2:12.35 46.85 200m: 2:58.08 45.73

13. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:59.50 346
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:26.72 45.79 150m: 2:13.53 46.81 200m: 2:59.50 45.97

14. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 Neptun Skopje 3:01.45 335
100m: 1:27.93 1:27.93 150m: 2:14.90 46.97 200m: 3:01.45 46.55

15. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 3:04.09 321
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:30.57 49.31 150m: 2:18.84 48.27 200m: 3:04.09 45.25

16. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 3:05.07 316
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:29.09 47.24 150m: 2:17.45 48.36 200m: 3:05.07 47.62

17. CEKOV, Petar 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 3:07.98 302
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:30.69 48.93 150m: 2:19.75 49.06 200m: 3:07.98 48.23

18. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 3:10.25 291
50m: 43.39 43.39 100m: 1:33.65 50.26 150m: 2:22.38 48.73 200m: 3:10.25 47.87

19. KRSTIC, Stefan 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:12.53 281
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:29.48 47.83 150m: 2:21.64 52.16 200m: 3:12.53 50.89

20. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 3:14.98 270
50m: 41.92 41.92 200m: 3:14.98 2:33.06

21. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:22.71 240
50m: 46.89 46.89 100m: 1:40.21 53.32 150m: 2:32.36 52.15 200m: 3:22.71 50.35

www.pksvetinikola.org


Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" XXX Međunarodni plivački miting "Sveti Nikola" - 2021 www.pksvetinikola.org
Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 19-Dec-21 16:43 - Page 2

XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 15, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts

22. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 3:24.68 233
100m: 1:37.59 1:37.59 200m: 3:24.68 1:47.09

23. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 3:28.76 220
50m: 46.89 46.89 100m: 1:42.72 55.83 150m: 2:36.43 53.71 200m: 3:28.76 52.33

24. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:29.96 216
50m: 48.03 48.03 100m: 1:43.23 55.20 150m: 2:37.03 53.80 200m: 3:29.96 52.93

25. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klup Oktopod 3:35.46 200
50m: 47.98 47.98 100m: 1:45.23 57.25 150m: 2:40.07 54.84 200m: 3:35.46 55.39

26. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 3:35.71 199
100m: 1:44.90 1:44.90 200m: 3:35.71 1:50.81

27. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 3:48.27 168
50m: 52.32 52.32 100m: 1:49.79 57.47 150m: 2:47.67 57.88 200m: 3:48.27 1:00.60

28. KUCEVIC, Djordje 09 Rasina 3:56.86 150
50m: 52.05 52.05 100m: 1:55.13 1:03.08 150m: 2:55.63 1:00.50 200m: 3:56.86 1:01.23

B (2003-2004)

1. YANEV, Georgi 04 Levski 2:21.13 713 Q
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:07.33 35.48 150m: 1:44.13 36.80 200m: 2:21.13 37.00

2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun Skopje 2:27.48 625 Q
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:10.30 37.48 150m: 1:49.58 39.28 200m: 2:27.48 37.90

C (2005-2006)

1. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:35.99 528 Q
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:15.10 39.79 150m: 1:56.05 40.95 200m: 2:35.99 39.94

2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:40.89 481 Q
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:17.02 41.35 150m: 1:59.06 42.04 200m: 2:40.89 41.83

3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Neptun Skopje 2:45.83 439 Q
50m: 38.31 38.31 100m: 1:20.11 41.80 150m: 2:03.16 43.05 200m: 2:45.83 42.67

4. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Partizan 2:52.91 388
50m: 37.14 37.14 100m: 1:20.98 43.84 150m: 2:07.12 46.14 200m: 2:52.91 45.79

5. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 3:14.98 270
50m: 41.92 41.92 200m: 3:14.98 2:33.06

D (2007-2008)

1. KADIC, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 2:32.66 563 Q
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:12.95 39.11 150m: 1:53.61 40.66 200m: 2:32.66 39.05

2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 2:47.17 429 R
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:18.81 42.55 150m: 2:02.66 43.85 200m: 2:47.17 44.51

3. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:51.45 398 R
50m: 38.35 38.35 100m: 1:21.92 43.57 150m: 2:06.76 44.84 200m: 2:51.45 44.69

4. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 2:59.50 346
50m: 40.93 40.93 100m: 1:26.72 45.79 150m: 2:13.53 46.81 200m: 2:59.50 45.97

5. DIMITRIEVSKI, Matej 07 Neptun Skopje 3:01.45 335
100m: 1:27.93 1:27.93 150m: 2:14.90 46.97 200m: 3:01.45 46.55

6. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 3:05.07 316
50m: 41.85 41.85 100m: 1:29.09 47.24 150m: 2:17.45 48.36 200m: 3:05.07 47.62
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XXX MPM Sveti Nikola - 2021
Niš, 18- - 19-12-2021

Event 15, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, D (2007-2008)

Rank YB Time Pts

7. CEKOV, Petar 08 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 3:07.98 302
50m: 41.76 41.76 100m: 1:30.69 48.93 150m: 2:19.75 49.06 200m: 3:07.98 48.23

8. KRSTIC, Stefan 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:12.53 281
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:29.48 47.83 150m: 2:21.64 52.16 200m: 3:12.53 50.89

E (2009 and younger)

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:58.08 355
50m: 40.08 40.08 100m: 1:25.50 45.42 150m: 2:12.35 46.85 200m: 2:58.08 45.73

2. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks 3:04.09 321
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:30.57 49.31 150m: 2:18.84 48.27 200m: 3:04.09 45.25

3. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks 3:10.25 291
50m: 43.39 43.39 100m: 1:33.65 50.26 150m: 2:22.38 48.73 200m: 3:10.25 47.87

4. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:22.71 240
50m: 46.89 46.89 100m: 1:40.21 53.32 150m: 2:32.36 52.15 200m: 3:22.71 50.35

5. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 Plivacki Klub "Mladost" Skopje 3:24.68 233
100m: 1:37.59 1:37.59 200m: 3:24.68 1:47.09

6. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 3:28.76 220
50m: 46.89 46.89 100m: 1:42.72 55.83 150m: 2:36.43 53.71 200m: 3:28.76 52.33

7. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:29.96 216
50m: 48.03 48.03 100m: 1:43.23 55.20 150m: 2:37.03 53.80 200m: 3:29.96 52.93

8. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klup Oktopod 3:35.46 200
50m: 47.98 47.98 100m: 1:45.23 57.25 150m: 2:40.07 54.84 200m: 3:35.46 55.39

9. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 3:35.71 199
100m: 1:44.90 1:44.90 200m: 3:35.71 1:50.81

10. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 3:48.27 168
50m: 52.32 52.32 100m: 1:49.79 57.47 150m: 2:47.67 57.88 200m: 3:48.27 1:00.60

11. KUCEVIC, Djordje 09 Rasina 3:56.86 150
50m: 52.05 52.05 100m: 1:55.13 1:03.08 150m: 2:55.63 1:00.50 200m: 3:56.86 1:01.23
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